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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity
Product key

GTIN

1584312

1pc

1pc

BH811X
4067923078284
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1584312

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/1584314

Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Not applicable, Not qualified for the European market

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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